Youth Tour of London 2018

Under 14 Girls
Stage 3 Result¢

Pos.
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Name

Zoe Backstedt
Imani Pereira-James
Grace Lister
Eleanor Bolton
Awen Roberts
Ella Maclean-Howell
Grace Castle
Anoushka Minale
Jodie Taylor

Kiera Chan
Morven Yeoman
Freya Evans
Katie-Anne Calton
Grace Rudkin

Ella Jamieson
Eleanor Peel
Niamh Murphy
Caitlin Harvey
Lola Ellis

Katie Hadnum
Amber Brameld
Freya Eccleston
Florence Lissaman
Annabel Parker
Zoe Warner
Stephanie Kingston
Carys Dodd

Emily Moreve
Hope Inglis

Isobel Crowther
Holly Bailey

Amy Harvey

10
36
29
12
37
30
15
31
39
16
41
21
14
38
26
35
33
23
20
22
13
19
28
34
40
27
18
32
25
17
I
24

Club

Team Backstedt/Hot Chillee
East Kilbride Road Club
Wolverhampton Whils

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Towy Riders

Cardiff JIF

Mountain Goat Coaching
Cycling Club Hackney

Team Terminator

East Kilbride Road Club
East Kilbride Road Club
The Bulls

Solent Pirates

Sportcity Velo

Clifton CC

Bourne Whis CC

Cotswold Veldrijden
Lichfield City CC

Eastlands Velo

Hetton Hawks Cycling Club
Sutton Cycling Club/Hoops Velo
Palmer Park Velo RT
Newark Castle CC

Matlock CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lichfield City CC

Barking & Dagenham CC
Hillingdon Slipstreamers
Kent Velo Kids

Avid Sport

Heanor Clarion CC

Barking & Dagenham CC

Time
(hr:min:sec)
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:19.2
00:20:32.3
00:20:32.3
00:20:35.1
00:20:35.1
00:20:38.6
00:22:11.3
00:22:11.3
00:22:13.9
00:22:48.7

Gap
(hr:min:sec)
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:13.1
00:00:13.1
00:00:15.9
00:00:15.9
00:00:19.4
00:01:52.1
00:01:52.1
00:01:54.7
00:02:29.5
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Bonus
(sec)

13
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